
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

27 

21 

99 

259 

41 

152 

107 

60 

20 

12 

329 

189 

5 

121 

853 

262 

200 

6 

143 

14 

424 

338 

23 

117 

334 

311 

61 

891 

314 

86 

217 

160 

289 

Naam 

ARMINAS JASIKONIS 

GAUTIER PAULIN 

MAX ANSTIE 

GLENN COLDENHOFF 

PAULS JONASS 

PETAR PETROV 

LARS VAN BERKEL 

BENOIT PATUREL 

YENTEL MARTENS 

RENE ALBERS 

LUCA NIJENHUIS 

BRIAN BOGERS 

ROY VAN HEUGTEN 

MITCHEL VAN DEN ESSENBURG 

NINO DEKKER 

LUKAZ LONKA 

RENE BOER 

IAN VAN DER KOLK 

THOMAS WIJNHOVEN 

JACKIE TAUSCH 

WESLEY SCHEPERS 

TALLON VERHELST 

MENNO AUSSEMS 

WESLEY PITTENS 

KEVIN KIEFT 

HEIKKI GEENS 

LARS LOOMAN 

PAUL ULLRICH 

TIM MUNCHHOFEN 

JEFFREY VAN KEMPEN 

TEUN COOIJMANS 

MANOLIS  KRITIKOS 

FABIAN PRIES 

Nat/State 

LITHUANIA 

FRANCE 

UK 

NETHERLANDS 

LATVIA 

BULGARIA 

NETHERLANDS 

FRANCE 

BELGIUM 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

POLAND 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

BELGIUM 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

BELGIUM 

NETHERLANDS 

GERMANY 

GERMANY 

NETHERLANDS 

NETHERLANDS 

GREECE 

GERMANY 

Make 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

R O C K S TA R  ENE R GY  H US QV A R NA  FA C TO R Y  TE A M  

M O NS T E R  ENE R GY  W ILV O  YA M A H A  M X  GP  TE A M  

STANDING CONSTRUCT KTM  

STANDING CONSTRUCT KTM 

R O C K S TA R  EN E R G Y  H U S QV A R N A  FA C TO R Y  R A C IN G  

TEAM NORTH EUROPE RACING 

T E A M  GE B BE N  V A N  V ENR O O IJ K A W A S A KI  R A C ING  

ROCKSTAR ENERGY HUSQVARNA RACING 

TEAM HRC  

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

13 

12 

14 

11 

10 

9 

15 

8 

5 

6 

0 

7 

0 

3 

2 

4 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

12 

13 

11 

9 

0 

6 

8 

5 

10 

2 

7 

4 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

Totaal punten 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

28 

26 

26 

24 

21 

18 

15 

14 

13 

11 

10 

9 

7 

7 

5 

4 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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DUTCH MASTERS OF MX OSS 
DMOMX 500CC 

TOTAL RESULTS 500 

DUTCH MASTERS MX OSS 1,750 km 


